
 
 

Academic Calendar 2021-2022 
 

SUMMER 2021 

Summer 2021 Registration Opens Monday, April 12, 2021   

Term 1: Low-Residency & Graduate Programs in Education  

(8 weeks online) 

     Last day to Add/Drop – T1 

     Last day to Withdraw – T1 

Tuesday, June 1 – Thursday, July 22, 2021 

 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

Thursday, July 15, 2021 

Term 2: Low-Residency (on campus residency + 3 weeks online) 

     Last day to Add/Drop – T2  

     Last day to Withdraw – T2  

Friday, July 23 – Friday, August 20, 2021 

Friday, July 30, 2021 

Friday, August 13, 2021 

Term 3: Low-Residency (12 weeks online; separate from residency) 

     Last day to Add/Drop – T3 

     Last day to Withdraw – T3 

Tuesday, June 1 – Friday, August 20, 2021 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 

Friday, August 13, 2021 

APSI - SU21 Term: includes Online, In Person, and Capstone Monday, June 21 – Friday, July 23, 2021 

  

FALL 2021 

Fall 2021 Registration Opens Monday, June 14, 2021 

Start of Fall Semester Monday, August 23, 2021 

Last day to add/drop Term 1 course  Friday, August 27, 2021 

Last day to add/drop Fall Semester course  Friday, September 3, 2021 

Last day to withdraw from Term 1 course Friday, October 8, 2021 

Last day Term 1  Friday, October 15, 2021 

First Day Term 2  Monday, October 18, 2021 

Last day to add/drop Term 2 course Friday, October 22, 2021 

Thanksgiving Break – Campus Closed Thursday & Friday, November 24 & 25, 2021 

Last day to withdraw from Term 2 course Friday, December 3, 2021 

Last day to withdraw from Fall Semester course Friday, December 3, 2021 

Last Day of Fall Semester Friday, December 10, 2021 

  

WINTER 2022 

Winter 2022 Registration Opens Monday, November 8, 2021 

Start of Winter Semester Monday, January 3, 2022 

LR Residency (online follow-up until Friday, January 28, 2022) Monday, January 3 – Saturday, January 15, 2022 

Last Day to add/drop Winter course Friday, January 7, 2022 

Martin Luther King Jr Day – Campus closed Monday, January 17, 2022 

Last Day to withdraw from Winter course Friday, January 21, 2022 

Last Day of Winter Semester Friday, January 28, 2022 

  

SPRING 2022 

Spring 2022 Registration Opens Monday, November 8, 2021 

Start of Spring Semester Monday, January 31, 2022 

Last day to add/drop Term 1 course Friday, February 4, 2022 

Last day to add/drop Spring Semester course Friday, February 11, 2022 

Last day to withdraw from Term 1 course Friday, March 18, 2022 

Last day Term 1 Friday, March 25, 2022 

First Day Term 2 Monday, March 28, 2022 

Last day to add/drop Term 2 course Friday, April 1, 2022 

Last day to withdraw from Term 2 course Friday, May 13, 2022 

Last day to withdraw from Spring Semester course Friday, May 13, 2022 

Last day of Spring Semester Friday, May 20, 2022 

2022 Commencement Friday, May 27, 2022 

 


